GOPI BIRLA MEMORIAL SCHOOL
PTA LIST (2023-2024)
Sr. No Class Name of the Student Name of the Parent Mobile No. Email Address
1 Pre-Nursery A Maahir Desai Mrs. Jigisha Desai 9819027268 jigishaniravdesai@hotmail.com
2 Nursery A Viaansh Poddar Mrs. Garima Poddar 9930827597 garima_jain34@yahoo.com
3 Nursery B Kiarra Shah Mrs. Vaishali Shah 9769095359 vaishali.joisar@gmail.com
4 Junior KG A Nitara Dudhwadkar Mrs. Dhanashree Dudhwadkar 9833951234 dudhwadkardhanashree@gmail.com
5 Junior KG B Pulastya Page Mrs. Tejal Page 9833417070 tejalpage@gmail.com
6 Junior KG C Devyanka Jain Mrs. Priyanka Jain 9322231667 priyanka. h_jain@gmail.com
7 Senior KG A Pranshi Bhatia Mrs. Krutika Bhatia 9819579690 krutikakapadia@gmail.com
8 Senior KG B Niva & Nyra Dani Dr. Tanvi Dani 9967916533 dr.tanvishah@outlook.com
9 Senior KG C Naman Sharma Mrs. Harsha Sharma 9619818360 csharshasharma@gmail.com
10 IA Riyansh Mehta Mrs. Sanchi Mehta 9702143725 sanchirshah@gmail.com
11 IB Hiyaa Parekh Mrs. Dipal Parekh 9892641241 mdparekh17@yahoo.com
12 s Ridhaan Barot Mrs. Sonal Barot 9833294017 sonal3jan@yahoo.co.in
13 IIA Veedhi Vaidya Mrs. Pooja Vaidya 9920034197 vaidyapooja.786@gmail.com
14 IIB Aamna Memon Mrs. Ayesha Memon 9820220838 ayeshamemon1@gmail.com
15 nc Raisha Doshi Mrs. Priyal Doshi 7506098868 priyal.angel.9@gmail.com
16 IIT A Aarna Shah Mrs. Shreya Shah 9820659592 shreya3012@yahoo.com
17 I B Hreesha Jhaveri Mrs. Shital Jhaveri 981937343 shitaljhaveri28@gmail.com
18 I C Jiansh Mistry Mrs. Ami Mistry 9833200696 kapadia.ami@gmail.com
19 IVA Dhiaan Shah _Mrs. Bijal Shah 9870525939 shah.bijal26@gmail.com
20 IVB Vir Shah Mr. Jinish Shah 9869102785 shahjimish@yahoo.com
21 IVC Vivaan Shah Mr. Pratik Shah 9969655005 gbmsgrade4@gmail.com
22 VA Aarav Agarwal Mrs. Shagun Vivek Agarwal 7666665132 shagun_ag87@yahoo.com
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23 VB Viaana H Pandit Mrs. Bhavisha H Pandit . 9892705858 bhavishapandit@gmail.com
24 vC Amaira Padia Mrs. Bijal Padia 9820201679 bijal@chandivalistudio.com
25 VI A Priyansh Bohra Mr. Prashant Bohra 9819370535 meghal69@yahoo.com
26 VIB Hridhaan Hridhima Mrs. Yashica Makhija 9820696788 yashica.makhija@gmail.com
27 VIC Anika Maheshwari Mrs. Sharda Maheshwari 9321301523 chandak.sharda@gmail.com
28 VII A Sidh Gala Mrs. Sheetal Gala 9987777194 sheetalgala64@gmail.com
29 VIIB Nivan Mehta Mrs. Ruchi Mehta 0819469484 ruchimehul@yahoo.in
30 VII C Mishka Jain Mrs. Nikita Jain 9820876489 nikish2381(@gmail.com
31 VIIT A Ammar Cherawala Mrs. Masuma Cherawala 9821291888 masumoff{@hotmail.com
32 VIII B Tanishah Jain Mrs. Aarti Jain 9820024261 aartivjain04@gmail.com
33 VIII C Jash Shah Mrs. Sapna Shah 9819036249 meetsapnashah@gmail.com
34 IXA Jaini Shah Mrs. Payal Shah 9082083649 payalshah21082@gmail.com
35 IXB Vivaan Rajput Mr Vipul Rajput 9892871647 vipulrajput03 @gmail.com
36 IXC Harshini Shah Mrs.Arti Shah 9322232307 arti_shah@hotmail.com
37 XA Mohd. Umair Khatri Mrs. Ramisa Khatri 9833482969 shahsachin1977@hotmail.com
38 XB Zayaan Mansuri Mrs. Oneza Mansuri 9820982081 onezarafiq@gmail.com
39 XC Savya Pandit Mrs. Bhavisha Pandit 9892705858 bhavishapandit@gmail.com
40 XI Agastya Chaturvedi Mrs. Aditi Chaturvedi 9419059033 adychat70@gmail.com
41 XII Kinjal Mota Mrs. Gira Motta 9820516587 giramotta@yahoo.com
WKL

Mrs. Madhu Wadke
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